

Let on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Const. of road from					
Bagabwa MMSy road NDB.					
- 08 Darshan Sharma re					
GLR to Bethiah Mainatar					
road Lohariya Tak under					
MMSy NDB					
Agency - Sri Ashwin K. Singh					
Will. - Kuma Mathia,					
NDB. No. - 15, P.O. - Kuma Mathia					
P.S. Chapatia, W. Champaran					
Ag. No. - 10 MBD/MMSy NDB/24-25					
Dt. of Ag. - 14/10/24					
Dt. of Compl. as per Ag.					
				13/10/25	
<u>Work Done</u>					
(i) Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 1.50m = 1620.00m^2$					
$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 1.50m = 1350.00m^2$					
$2 \times 21 \times 30.00 \times 1.50m = 1890.00m^2$					
$2 \times 25 \times 30.00 \times 1.50m = 2250.00m^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.50m = 1800.00m^2$					
Continuatic: =					8910.00m ²

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/94 Clearing & grubbing road base 1.13 Ha. vide P (2) @ Rs. 75573.34/Ha — Rs. 85398.00					
2/95 Excavation for roadwork in soil 73.50 m ³ vide P (3) @ Rs. 103.96/m ³ — Rs. 7641.00					
3/96 Const ⁿ of embankment with material 44.10 m ³ vide P (3) @ Rs. 73.90/m ³ — Rs. 3259.00					
4/97 Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m 3676.78 m ³ vide P (2) @ Rs. 188.53/m ³ — Rs. 693183.00					
5/99 Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder 6777.24 m ³ vide P (2) @ Rs. 256.00/m ³ — Rs. 1734973.00					
6/100 Const ⁿ of G.S.B by well good material 2899.90 m ³ vide P (4) limit 2882.87 m ³ @ Rs. 3290.70/m ³ — Rs. 9486660.00					

Continuation

Rs. 1,20,11,114.00

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BC. 18		120/11	114.00
01) P/w laying spreading & Compacting stone gravel					
1081.89 m ³ wide P (5)					
Rs. 5494.87/m ³					Rs. 5911271.00
02) P/w & fixing of typical masonry sign board					
2 nos. wide P (2)					
Rs. 11880.98/no.					Rs. 23762.00
03) P/w & laying of RCC pipe 300mm					
90.00 m wide P (3)					
@ Rs. 1008.90/m					Rs. 90801.00
					Rs. 18036948.00
add GST 18%					Rs. 3246651.00
add L.C. 1%					Rs. 180369.00
add S.F.					Rs. 198406.00
					Rs. 21662374.00
5.73% below as per Agm					Rs. 3407491.00
					Rs. 18254883.00
Alinda					
10/02/25					

Continuation